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Euro Style Pallet Packaging Details

 Pallet / 
Container

Box / 
Container

Area / 
Container

Wt. / 
ContainerArea / Box Pcs / Box Wt. / Box Box / Pallet

Tiles 

Thikness (Approx)
Pallet Size Pallet Wt.Pallet Type Container 

Type

25 Pallet 1050 Box 1512 sq mtr 28000 kg1.44 sq mtr 4 pcs 26.20 kg 42 Box32"x48"x5" 28 kgEuro Style 
(wood) 20 ft8.5mm

30 Pallet

18 Pallet

960 Box

540 Box

1382.40 sq mtr

1382.40 sq mtr

27900 kg

28000 kg

1.44 sq mtr

2.56 sq mtr

2 pcs 

2 pcs 

28.20 kg

51.00 kg

32 Box

30 Box

29.5"x49"x10"

30"x64"

25 kg

30 kg

Euro Style 
(wood)

Euro Style 
(wood)

20 ft

20 ft

9.0mm

9.0mm

Size

600x600mm

600x1200mm

800x1600mm



Euro Style 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

600x600mm



EMPTY PALLET
For 600x600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

32"x48"x5"

28 kg

EURO STYLE (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

42 BOX PALLET
For 600x600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

8.5mm

1.44 sq mtr

4 pcs 

26.20 kg

42 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 600x600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

25 Pallet

1050 Box

1512 sq mtr

27750 kg
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Euro Style 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

600x1200mm



EMPTY PALLET
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

29.5"x49"x10"

25 kg

EURO STYLE (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

32 BOX PALLET
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

1.44 sq mtr

2 pcs 

27.20 kg

32 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

31 Pallet

992 Box

1428.48 sq mtr

27900 kg

01 13 2504 16 2807 19

02 14 2605 17 2908 20

03 15 2706 18 3009 21

10 22

11 23

12 24

31



Euro Style 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

800x1600mm



EMPTY PALLET
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

34"x64"

30 kg

EURO STYLE (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

30 BOX PALLET
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

2.56 sq mtr

2 pcs 

51.00 kg

30 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

18 Pallet

540 Box

1382.40 sq mtr

28000 kg

01-02

03-04

05-06

07-08

09-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18



Standard Pallet Packaging Details

 Pallet / 
Container

Box / 
Container

Area / 
Container

Wt. / 
ContainerArea / Box Pcs / Box Wt. / Box Box / Pallet

Tiles 

Thikness (Approx)
Pallet Size Pallet Wt.Pallet Type Container 

Type

25 Pallet 1050 Box 1512 sq mtr 27750 kg1.44 sq mtr 4 pcs 26.20 kg 42 Box37"x44"x9" 20 kgStandard 
(wood) 20 ft8.5mm

64 Box37"x44"x9" 12 Pallet
1382.40 sq mtr 27600 kg1.44 sq mtr 2 pcs 28.20 kg

32 Box29.5"x50"x10"

20 kg
Standard 
(wood) 20 ft9.0mm

20 kg 06 Pallet

48 Box44"x44" 10 Pallet
1351.68 sq mtr 27350 kg2.56 sq mtr 2 pcs 50.50 kg

12 Box44"x44"

25 kg
Standard 
(wood) 20 ft9.0mm

20 kg 04 Pallet

28 Box30"x48" 13 Pallet
1278.72 sq mtr 26380 kg2.88sq mtr 2 pcs 58.50 kg

20 Box48"x48"

25 kg
Standard 
(wood) 20 ft9.0mm

20 kg 04 Pallet

22 Box22"x72" 12 Pallet
1283.04 sq mtr 27200 kg4.32sq mtr 2 pcs 89.50 kg

11 Box48"x72"

25 kg
Standard 
(wood) 20 ft9.0mm

20 kg 03 Pallet

768 Box

+ 192 Box

= 960 Box

480 Box

+  48 Box

= 528 Box

364 Box

+ 80 Box

= 444 Box

264 Box

+ 33 Box

= 297 Box

Size

600x600mm

600x1200mm

800x1600mm

1200x1200mm

1200x1800mm



Standard 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

600x600mm



EMPTY PALLET
For 600x600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

37"x44"x9"

20 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

42 BOX PALLET
For 600x600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

8.5mm

1.44 sq mtr

4 pcs 

26.20 kg

42 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 600x600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

25 Pallet

1050 Box

1512 sq mtr

27750 kg

25
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Standard 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

600x1200mm



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 01)
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

37"x44"x9"

20 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

64 BOX PALLET (Patent 01)
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

1.44 sq mtr

2 pcs 

27 kg

64 Box

Patent 01



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 02)
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

29.5"x50"x10"

20 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUEBAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

32 BOX PALLET (Patent 02)
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

1.44 sq mtr

2 pcs 

27 kg

32 Box

Patent 02



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

12 + 08Pallet

1024 Box

1474.56 sq mtr

27950 kg 12
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Standard 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

800x1600mm



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 01)
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

44"x44"

25 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

48 BOX PALLET (Patent 01)
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

2.56 sq mtr

2 pcs 

51.50 kg

48 Box

Patent 01



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 02)
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

44"x44"

20 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUEBAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

12 BOX PALLET (Patent 02)
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Patent 02

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

9.0mm

2.56 sq mtr

2 pcs 

51.50 kg

12 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 800x1600mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

10 + 04 Pallet

528 Box

1351.68 sq mtr

27842 kg 10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

02

01

04

03



Standard 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

1200x1200mm



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 01)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

30"x48"

25 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

28 BOX PALLET (Patent 01)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

2.88sq mtr

2 pcs 

58.50 kg

28 Box

Patent 01



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 02)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

48"x48"

20 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUEBAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

20 BOX PALLET (Patent 02)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Patent 02

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

9.0mm

2.88sq mtr

2 pcs 

58.50 kg

20 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

13 + 04 Pallet

444 Box

1278.72 sq mtr

26380 kg 03

01

02

01

06

05

04

09

08

07

12

11

10

13

02

03

04



Standard 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

1200x1800mm



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 01)
For 1200x1800mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

22"x72"

25 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUEBAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

22 BOX PALLET (Patent 01)
Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

4.32sq mtr

2 pcs 

90.00 kg

22 Box

Patent 01

For 1200x1800mm Tiles



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 02)
Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

48"x72"

20 kg

STANDARD (WOOD) PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUEBAG

For 1200x1800mm Tiles



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

18 BOX PALLET (Patent 02)
Pallet Packing Manual 

Patent 02

For 1200x1800mm Tiles

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

9.0mm

4.32sq mtr

2 pcs 

90.00 kg

11 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

12 + 03 Pallet

297 Box

1283.04 sq mtr

27500 kg

For 1200x1800mm Tiles

01

02
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04

05
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07
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Wooden Cart Pallet Packaging Details

 Pallet / 
Container

Box / 
Container

Area / 
Container

Wt. / 
ContainerArea / Box Pcs / Box Wt. / Box Box / Pallet

Tiles 
Pallet Size Pallet Wt.Pallet Type Container 

Type

30 Pallet 960 Box 1382.40 sq mtr 27500 kg1.44 sq mtr 2 pcs 28.20 kg 32 Box28.5"x50"x10" 37 kgWooden Cart 20 ft9.0mm

Size

600x1200mm



Wooden Cart 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

600x1200mm



EMPTY PALLET
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

28.5"x50"x10"

37 kg

WOODEN CART PALLET PACKING 
WITH HEATED BLUE BAG



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

30 BOX PALLET
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

1.44 sq mtr

2 pcs 

27.20 kg

32 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 600x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

30 Pallet

960 Box

1382.40 sq mtr

27500 kg

01 13 2504 16 28

02 14 2605 17 2908 20

03 15 2706 18 3009 21

10 22

11 23

12 24

07 19



 Pallet / 
Container

Box / 
Container

Area / 
Container

Wt. / 
ContainerArea / Box Pcs / Box Wt. / Box Box / Pallet

Tiles 

Thikness (Approx)
Pallet Size Pallet Wt.Pallet Type Container 

TypeSize

27 Box39.5"x49" 13 Pallet
1241.28 sq mtr 25700 kg2.88sq mtr 2 pcs 58.00 kg

20 Box48"x48"

39.50 kg
IRON 
Pallet 20 ft9.0mm

39.50 kg 04 Pallet

351 Box

+ 80 Box

= 431 Box

1200x1200mm

16 Pallet 288 Box 1244.16 sq mtr 27100 kg4.32 sq mtr 2 pcs 91.00 kg 18 Box22"x73" 54.50 kgIRON 
Pallet 40 ft9.0mm1200x1800mm

Iron Pallet Packaging Details



Iron 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

1200x1200mm



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 01)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

29.5"x49"

39.50 kg

U-IRON FRAME PALLET PACKING 



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

27 BOX PALLET (Patent 01)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

2.88sq mtr

2 pcs 

58.00 kg

27 Box

Patent 01



EMPTY PALLET (Patent 02)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

48"x48"

39.5 kg

IRON FRAME PALLET PACKING 



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

20 BOX PALLET (Patent 02)
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Patent 02

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

9.0mm

2.88sq mtr

2 pcs 

58.00 kg

20 Box



PALLET LAYER 

20ft CONTAINER 
For 1200x1200mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

13 + 04 Pallet

431 Box

1241.28 sq mtr

25700 kg 03

02
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Iron 
Pallet Packaging 

Manual

1200x1800mm



EMPTY PALLET
For 1200x1800mm Tiles

Pallet Packing Manual 

Size

Weight 

22"x73"

54.5 kg

U-IRON FRAME PALLET PACKING 



PALLET PACKING DETAILS

Thickness

Area / Box

Pcs / Box

Wt. / Box 

Box / Pallet

18 BOX PALLET
Pallet Packing Manual 

9.0mm

4.32sq mtr

2 pcs 

91.00 kg

18 Box

For 1200x1800mm Tiles



PALLET LAYER 

40ft CONTAINER 
Pallet Packing Manual 

CONTAINER DETAILS

 Pallet / Container

Box / Container

Area / Container

Wt. / Container

16 Pallet

288 Box

1244.16 sq mtr

27100 kg

For 1200x1800mm Tiles

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

80

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



 Pallet / 
Container

Box / 
Container

Area / 
Container

Wt. / 
ContainerArea / Box Pcs / Box Wt. / Box Box / Pallet

Tiles 

Thikness (Approx)
Pallet Size Pallet Wt.Pallet Type Container 

Type

21 Pallet 2016 Box 1814.4 sq mtr 28000 kg0.90sq mtr 5 pcs 14.00 kg 96 Box37"x44" 20 kgWood Jungle

Wood Jungle

Wood Jungle

20 ft9.0mm

20 Pallet

20 Pallet

2400 Box

2400 Box

1944.0 sq mtr

1944.0 sq mtr

27000 kg

27000 kg

0.81 sq mtr

0.81 sq mtr

6 pcs 

9 pcs 

11.00 kg

11.00 kg

120 Box

120 Box

37"x44"

37"x44"

20 kg

20 kg

20 ft

20 ft

8.0mm

8.0mm

Size

300x600mm

300x450mm

300x300mm

Standard Pallet Packaging Details
(CERAMIC WALL TILES)



bluezonevitrified.combluezonevitrified.combluezonevitrified.com

BLUEZONE VITRIFIED PVT. LTD.BLUEZONE VITRIFIED PVT. LTD.

Jetpar Road, Near Kajaria Sanitary Ware,Jetpar Road, Near Kajaria Sanitary Ware,

At. Pavadiyari, Morbi - 363 642, At. Pavadiyari, Morbi - 363 642, 

Gujarat, INDIAGujarat, INDIA

+91 99786 00511 | +91 99786 00553+91 99786 00511 | +91 99786 00553

sales@bluezonevitrified.comsales@bluezonevitrified.com

export@bluezonevitrified.com export@bluezonevitrified.com 

BLUEZONE VITRIFIED PVT. LTD.

Jetpar Road, Near Kajaria Sanitary Ware,

At. Pavadiyari, Morbi - 363 642, 

Gujarat, INDIA

+91 99786 00511 | +91 99786 00553

sales@bluezonevitrified.com

export@bluezonevitrified.com 
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